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For Date: 02/03/2019  -  Sunday   

Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

19-1449         1004 FIRE, GENERAL ALARM Referred to Fire Department   

  Location/Address:    FARM RD
              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO
         Fire Unit:    SFDQ1-Quint-Sherborn Quint 1
         Fire Unit:    SFDE4-Pumper-Sherborn Engine 4
         Fire Unit:    SFDE2-Hose-Sherborn Engine 2
          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1
         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response

19-1450         1012 COMPLAINT Investigated    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1451         1021 COMPLAINT Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO
       Refer To Incident:      19-18-OF

19-1452         1219 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1453         1238 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1454         1301 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1455         1309 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 577] COOLIDGE ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1456         1322 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 732] MAPLE ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1457         1324 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-1458         1404 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 764] SANGER ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1459         1515 FIREARM PERMITS Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1460         1612 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1461         1613 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1462         1655 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1463         1707 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY
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19-1464         1751 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1465         1751 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [HOI] WASHINGTON ST + BROOK ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1466         1800 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE + PLEASANT ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1467         1836 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1468         1927 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1469         2019 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 100] ELIOT ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1470         2056 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1471         2114 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 820] SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

For Date: 02/04/2019  -  Monday   

19-1472         0055 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1473         0101 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1474         0125 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1475         0219 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1476         0601 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1477         0617 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1478         0628 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1479         0634 UNLOCK/LOCK GATES Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1480         0741 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 556] FOREST ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY
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  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST + PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1482         0832 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 100] ELIOT ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1483         0847 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1484         0848 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Area Checked/GOA    
  Location/Address:    WHITNEY ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1485         0906 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1486         0948 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1487         1009 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1488         1012 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 550] WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1489         1057 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1490         1130 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 690] WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1491         1158 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1492         1200 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1493         1204 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 622] KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1494         1219 VEHICLE CHECK Advised    
  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1495         1222 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 909] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1496         1250 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1497         1400 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
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                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1498         1414 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE + BRUSH HILL RD
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1499         1427 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 398] WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1500         1432 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 498] THOROUGHBRED DR
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1501         1436 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1502         1443 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1503         1504 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + ELIOT ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1504         1557 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1505         1617 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1506         1729 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + OBED LN
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1507         1732 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1508         1737 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1509         1812 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1510         1813 BUILDING CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1511         2008 GENERAL INFO Information taken    

19-1512         2014 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE + STEVENS LN
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1513         2106 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1514         2146 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL



 Sherborn Police Department Page:   5
  Dispatch Log  From: 02/03/2019  Thru: 02/10/2019     0700 - 0659    Printed: 02/12/2019

19-1515         2235 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1516         2329 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1517         2349 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST + ELIOT ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1518         2352 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

For Date: 02/05/2019  -  Tuesday   

19-1519         0000 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1520         0003 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1521         0107 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1522         0114 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 381] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1524         0208 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1523         0209 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1525         0343 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1526         0557 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1527         0812 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1528         0849 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Area Checked/GOA    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 595] HOLLIS ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1529         0856 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 1008] MAPLE ST
              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1530         0857 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1531         0905 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
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                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1532         0917 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    HUNTING LN
              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1533         0930 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1534         0931 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1535         0939 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Area Checked/GOA    
  Location/Address:    GOULDING ST E
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1536         0947 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1537         0954 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST
              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE
        Refer To Summons:      19-23-AR

19-1538         1006 VEHICLE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1539         1014 HAZARDOUS CONDITIONS Referred to CM&D    
  Location/Address:    WOODLAND ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1540         1036 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 581] COOLIDGE ST
              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE
        Refer To Summons:      19-24-AR

19-1541         1039 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 180] SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1542         1117 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1543         1121 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA] MT WAYTE AVE
              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1544         1132 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1545         1142 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST
              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1546         1214 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1547         1224 GENERAL SERVICES Assisted    
  Location/Address:    PARKS DR
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              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1548         1235 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    MEADOWBROOK RD
              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
        Refer To Summons:      19-25-AR

19-1549         1245 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1550         1347 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    FARM RD
              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1551         1427 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 983] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1552         1432 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1557         1432 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Information taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 416] BRUSH HILL RD

19-1553         1437 LARCENY /FORGERY/ FRAUD Information taken    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 248] NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1511  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE
       Refer To Incident:      19-19-OF

19-1554         1517 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [DOV] JUNCTION ST
              Unit:    1516  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1555         1519 9-1-1 CALL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 763] UNITY LN
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1558         1555 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 385] NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1559         1637 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1560         1643 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 78] SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1561         1714 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1562         1723 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    S MAIN ST + WOODLAND ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1563         1730 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1564         1738 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL
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19-1565         1740 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    MAPLE ST + BEAR HILL RD
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1566         1823 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + MORSE RD
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1567         1850 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + PAGE FARM RD
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1568         1926 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1569         2040 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1570         2053 UNLOCK/LOCK GATES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1571         2118 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1572         2219 ERRATIC OPERATION Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1573         2238 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

For Date: 02/06/2019  -  Wednesday   

19-1574         0021 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1575         0030 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1576         0042 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1577         0056 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1578         0111 BUILDING CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1579         0324 NOISE COMPLAINT Area Checked/GOA    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 828] WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1580         0604 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1581         0607 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
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  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1582         0637 ERRATIC OPERATION Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 481] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1583         0734 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Assisted    
  Location/Address:    RUSSETT HILL RD
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1584         0817 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1585         0843 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1586         0901 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 154] WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1587         0911 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Referred to Fire Department   

  Location/Address:    [HOI] HIGH ST
          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

19-1588         1102 COURT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1589         1104 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE
        Refer To Summons:      19-26-AR

19-1590         1322 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST

19-1591         1325 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1592         1341 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    CEMETERY LN
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE
        Refer To Summons:      19-27-AR

19-1593         1432 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 78] SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1594         1551 FIREARM PERMITS Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
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19-1595         1614 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 541] NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1596         1653 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1597         1720 9-1-1 CALL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 763] UNITY LN
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1598         1936 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1599         2218 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1600         2309 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Referred to Fire Department   

  Location/Address:    [SHR 933] KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-1601         2359 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

For Date: 02/07/2019  -  Thursday   

19-1602         0040 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-1603         0106 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-1604         0108 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1605         0216 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-1606         0509 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1607         0536 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Area Checked/GOA    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 672] THOROUGHBRED DR
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1608         0547 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-1609         0608 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 824] PROSPECT ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1610         0609 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 960] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR
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  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-1612         0715 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1613         0907 COURT DUTY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1614         1013 9-1-1 CALL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 82] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1615         1102 DETAIL PRIVATE Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 456] NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1616         1130 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE

19-1617         1158 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Information taken    
  Location/Address:    GOULDING ST W

19-1618         1358 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    SANGER ST + WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
                             OFFICER Jonathan C HALE
        Refer To Summons:      19-28-AR

19-1619         1500 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN + ELIOT ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1620         1512 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    HARRINGTON RIDGE RD + BEAR HILL RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1621         1525 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1622         1533 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1623         1602 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SAWIN ST + IVY LN
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1624         1611 DISABLED MV Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SANGER ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1625         1612 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE + COOLIDGE ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1626         1621 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
        Refer To Summons:      19-29-AR

19-1627         1628 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
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  Location/Address:    COOLIDGE ST + MEADOWBROOK RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1628         1720 DISABLED MV Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    HUNTING LN + GREEN LN
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL
        Refer To Summons:      19-30-AR

19-1629         1849 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1630         1900 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1631         2023 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1632         2035 UNLOCK/LOCK GATES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1633         2130 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1511  OFFICER MATTHEW M MICHEL

19-1634         2222 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

For Date: 02/08/2019  -  Friday   

19-1635         0021 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1636         0027 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-1637         0047 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1638         0141 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-1639         0613 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 522] PROSPECT ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-1640         0615 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Call Cancelled    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 522] PROSPECT ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-1641         0634 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1642         0640 UNLOCK/LOCK GATES Other/Patrol Activity    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1643         0644 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Transported to Hospital    
  Location/Address:    WHITNEY ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
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              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR
          EMS Unit:    AMRM1-AMR ALS
          EMS Unit:    SFDA1-Sherborn Ambulance 1

19-1644         0721 GENERAL SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1645         0808 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1646         0813 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1647         0821 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST + PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1648         1102 9-1-1 CALL Investigated    
  Location/Address:    PROSPECT ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1649         1113 DISABLED MV Area Checked/GOA    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + SAWIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1650         1149 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Investigated    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 248] NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1651         1314 COURT SERVICES Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [FRA 4] CONCORD ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1652         1502 TRAFFIC CONTROL Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    PINE HILL LN + ELIOT ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1653         1503 CONTINUING INVESTIGATION Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 395] NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  DETECTIVE JAMES A GODINHO

19-1654         1538 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Advised    
  Location/Address:    GOULDING ST W

19-1655         1717 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1656         1725 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1657         1736 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1658         1738 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1659         1748 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 587] SNOW ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1660         1802 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 919] SNOW ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
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19-1661         1812 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1662         1844 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1663         1905 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 124] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
         Refer To Arrest:      19-31-AR

19-1664         1944 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1665         1959 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + WOODLAND ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1666         2015 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 550] WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1667         2016 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Court Complaint    
  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST + BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
         Refer To Arrest:      19-32-AR

19-1668         2100 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    BUTLER ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1669         2108 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    ELIOT ST + LAKE ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1670         2113 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1671         2236 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 460] MAPLE ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

For Date: 02/09/2019  -  Saturday   

19-1672         0002 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1673         0017 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1674         0055 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1675         0145 COMPLAINT Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1676         0201 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
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              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1677         0206 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1678         0225 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1679         0618 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1680         0629 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1681         0729 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST + ELIOT ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1682         0748 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 6] LAKE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1683         0822 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1684         0927 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1685         1015 HOUSE CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1686         1024 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-1687         1034 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1688         1048 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST + BARAKAT LN
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1689         1105 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-1690         1141 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Assisted    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 364] FARM RD
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1691         1152 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    LAKE ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1692         1211 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    WASHINGTON ST + WESTERN AVE
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1693         1252 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1694         1355 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE
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              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-1695         1406 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1517  Lieutenant DAVID T BENTO

19-1696         1438 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 205] ELIOT ST
              Unit:    1513  OFFICER JOHN S COFFEY

19-1697         1511 FIREARM PERMITS Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 413] WASHINGTON ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1698         1713 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1699         1727 HOUSE CHECK Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 142] STONEY BROOK RD
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1700         1749 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Unable to Locate    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 680] SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1701         1801 ANIMAL COMPLAINT Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 680] SAWIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1702         1802 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1703         1829 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1704         1830 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1705         1912 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON

19-1706         1924 COMPLAINT Referred to Fire Department   

  Location/Address:    [SHR 121] SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
         Fire Unit:    SFDPOV1-Staff-SFD POV Response
         Fire Unit:    SFDE5-Support-Sherborn Engine 5

19-1707         1955 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    BOGASTOW BROOK RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1708         2011 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Arrest(s) Made    
  Location/Address:    BOGASTOW BROOK RD + SPYWOOD RD
              Unit:    1519  OFFICER PATRICK K CROSSON
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE
         Refer To Arrest:      19-33-AR

19-1709         2016 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Advised    
  Location/Address:    BOGASTOW BROOK RD + SPYWOOD RD
              Unit:    1515  SERGEANT LUKE W TEDSTONE

19-1711         2220 PRISONER/PC RELEASE Services Rendered    
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For Date: 02/10/2019  -  Sunday   

19-1712         0000 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 451] KENDALL AVE
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-1713         0023 BUILDING CHECK Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 16] PINE HILL LN
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1714         0115 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    SOUTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1715         0145 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP Citation Issued    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 516] NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-1716         0159 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    MILLSTONE DR
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-1717         0200 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1718         0532 DIRECTED PATROL Checked OK    
  Location/Address:    NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR

19-1719         0558 DIRECTED PATROL Area Checked    
  Location/Address:    VILLAGE WAY
              Unit:    1512  Sergeant DAVID P NULTY

19-1720         0605 TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT Enforcement Completed    
  Location/Address:    [SHR 7] NORTH MAIN ST
              Unit:    1514  OFFICER MICHAEL P TREMBLAY JR


